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On 
Call 

Week 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SAT SUN 

 

     17 Jul 18 Jul 
2-3pm Yr 
11s return 
4pm Yr 12s 
return 

1 
 

 

19 Jul 
 

 
 

 

North West Tour  
                    Cycle 11 (1) 

20 Jul 
 
 
 

 

 
                                     (2) 

21 Jul 
 
 
 

 
 
                                     (3) 

22 Jul 
Low Stock Stress Handling 
Farm Group Year 12-1 
White Card Training D&T 
Group Year 12-2 

 
(4) 

23 Jul 
Low Stock Stress Handling 
Farm Group Year 12-1 
White Card Training D&T 
Group Year 12-2 

 
                                     (5) 

24 Jul 
Local 
Hockey 
 
Kellerberrin 
Speedway 

25 Jul 
Local 
Football 
 
Kalamunda 
Falls 
Hiking 

2 
 

26 Jul 
North West Tour 
 
 

 
 
 

 (6) 

27 Jul 
 
 
 
Sex Health Workshops 
Yr 12 
 

(7) 

28 Jul 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(8) 

29 Jul 
 

College Chatter                                          
Low Stock Stress Handling 
Farm Group Year 12-2 
White Card Training D&T 
Group Year 12-1 
Wood Show 

 (9) 

30 Jul 

 
Low Stock Stress Handling 
Farm Group Year 12-2 
White Card Training D&T 

Group Year 12-1 
 
                                 (10) 

31 Jul 
 
Football 
Northam 
 
Hockey 

1 Aug 
 
 
Laser Tag 

3 
 

2 Aug 
Directions Workshops 
Yr 12s 
 
 
Year 12 ATAR Camp 

Cycle 12 (1) 

3 Aug 
 
 
 
 
 

(2) 

4 Aug 
 
 
 
 
 

(3) 

5 Aug 
Direction Workshops  
Yr 11s 
 
Aus Chem Year 12-1 
Cert III Prac 

(4) 

6 Aug 
 
 
 
 
 

(5) 

7 Aug 
 
Hockey 
 
Supa Golf 

8 Aug 
 
Football 
Quairading 
 
Perth 
Museum 

4 
 

9 Aug 
 

College Photos 
 
 

 
 
 

(6) 

10 Aug 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 (7) 

11 Aug 
Cunderdin 8 – 3.20pm 
 
12.45pm Suit 
Measurement 
 

 
 

 (8) 

12 Aug 
College Chatter 
Sex Health Workshops 
Yr 11 
12.00pm College 
Assembly  
Aus Chem Year 12-2 
Cert III Prac 

(9) 

13 Aug 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

(10) 

14 Aug 
 
Hockey  
 

 

15 Aug 
 
Football 
Cunderdin 
 

 

5 
 

16 Aug 
 
Special Dinner 
 
 
 

Cycle 13 (1) 

17 Aug 
 
 
 
Skid Steer/loader 
Theory & Prac Cert III 

 (2) 

18 Aug 
Katanning Shearing (12’s) 
 
 
 
 

 (3) 

19 Aug 
Katanning Shearing (12’s) 
 
 
 
 

(4) 

20 Aug 
 
Meckering Cross 
Country 
 
 

 (5) 

21 Aug 
Semi Final 
Football 
Hockey 
Beverley 
Show Cattle 
Maritime 
Museum 

22 Aug 
Indoor 
Rock 
Climbing 

6 
 

23 Aug 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

(6) 

24 Aug 
 
 
Muresk Regen W/shop 
(ATAR 12’s) 12pm 
 
 

 
(7) 

25 Aug 
Yr 12 (Fencing Team) & 
Yr 11’s to Dowerin 
(Class) 
 

Suits Delivered 
Dowerin Field Day 
 

(8) 

26 Aug 
College Chatter 
Yr 12 to Dowerin (Farm 
& D&T) 
Year 11 Parent 
Interviews 2.20pm 
 
2pm College Closes 

(9) 

27 Aug 
 
 
 
CLOSED WEEKEND 

 
 
 

(10) 

28 Aug 
CLOSED 
WEEKEND 
COLLEGE 
BALL 
Semi Final 
Hockey 

29 Aug 
CLOSED 
WEEKEND 
 
Students 
return after 
4pm 

7 
 

30 Aug 
Suit`s returned 
 
 
OLNA 

Cycle 14 (5) 

31 Aug 
 
 
 
 

(4) 

1 Sep 
 
 
 
 

(0) 

2 Sep 
12.00pm College 
Assembly 
 
 

(0) 

3 Sep 

Open Day 
 
 
 

(0) 

4 Sep 
 
Prelim Final 
Hockey 
 
Koorda 
Show 

5 Sep 
 
Mega 
 Go-carts 

8 
 

6 Sep 
 
 
OLNA 

(6) 

7 Sep 
 
 

 
(7) 

8 Sep 
 
 
 

(8) 

9 Sep 
College Chatter 
 
 

 (9) 

10 Sep 
 
 
 

(10) 

11 Sep 
 
Corrigin 
Shears 
Grand Final 
Hockey 

12 Sep 
 
Local Golf 

9 
 

13 Sep 
Yr 12 Sign Off sheets 
OLNA 

 
Cycle 15 (1) 

14 Sep 
Drug and Alcohol 
Workshop Yr 12 10.20 -
11.50am  

(2) 

15 Sep 
Drug and Alcohol 
Workshop Yr 12 9.00 -
10.00am 

(3) 

16 Sep 
 
 
 

(4) 

17 Sep 
Drug and Alcohol 
Workshop Yr 11 9.00 -
11.50am 
Year 12 Exams 

(5) 

18 Sep 
 
Bruce Rock 
Show 

19 Sep 
 
Ten Pin 
Bowling 

10 
 

20 Sep 
 
Yr 12 Exams 
OLNA  

 
(6) 

21 Sep 
Year 12 Special Dinner 
& Cunderdin Club 
 
 

(7) 

22 Sep 
12pm Valedictory 
rehearsal 
Rewards Night 6.30pm 
to 8pm 

(8) 

23 Sep 
Farm Skills (Perth) 
College Chatter 
 

 
(9) 

24 Sep 
Cunderdin vs Narrogin 
@ Corrigin 
 
2pm College Closes 

(10) 

25 Sep 
 
Royal 
Show 

26 Sep 


