Term 3 - 2021 - Students

On Call Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	SAT	SUN
						17 Jul	18 Jul 2-3pm Yr 11s return 4pm Yr 12s return
1	19 Jul North West Tour	20 Jul	21 Jul	22 Jul Low Stock Stress Handling Farm Group Year 12-1 White Card Training D&T Group Year 12-2	23 Jul Low Stock Stress Handling Farm Group Year 12-1 White Card Training D&T Group Year 12-2	24 Jul Local Hockey Kellerberrin Speedway	25 Jul Local Football Kalamunda Falls
	Cycle 11 (1) 26 Jul	(2) 27 Jul	(3) 28 Jul	(4) 29 Jul	(5) 30 Jul	31 Jul	Hiking
2	North West Tour ———	Sex Health Workshops Yr 12	20 Jui	College Chatter Low Stock Stress Handling Farm Group Year 12-2 White Card Training D&T Group Year 12-1 Wood Show	Low Stock Stress Handling Farm Group Year 12-2 White Card Training D&T Group Year 12-1	Football Northam Hockey	1 Aug Laser Tag
	2 Aug (6)	3 Aug (7)	(8) 4 Aug	(9) 5 Aug	(10) 6 Aug	7 Aug	8 Aug
3	Directions Workshops Yr 12s Year 12 ATAR Camp		4 Aug	Direction Workshops Yr 11s Aus Chem Year 12-1 Cert III Prac		Hockey Supa Golf	Football Quairading Perth Museum
	Cycle 12 (1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	44.4	
4	9 Aug College Photos	10 Aug	11 Aug Cunderdin 8 – 3.20pm 12.45pm Suit Measurement	12 Aug College Chatter Sex Health Workshops Yr 11 12.00pm College Assembly Aus Chem Year 12-2 Cert III Prac	13 Aug	14 Aug Hockey	15 Aug Football Cunderdin
	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)		
5	16 Aug Special Dinner	17 Aug Skid Steer/loader Theory & Prac Cert III —	18 Aug Katanning Shearing (12's)	19 Aug Katanning Shearing (12's)	20 Aug Meckering Cross Country	21 Aug Semi Final Football Hockey Beverley Show Cattle Maritime	22 Aug Indoor Rock Climbing
6	Cycle 13 (1) 23 Aug	24 Aug Muresk Regen W/shop (ATAR 12's) 12pm	25 Aug Yr 12 (Fencing Team) & Yr 11's to Dowerin (Class) Suits Delivered Dowerin Field Day (8)	26 Aug College Chatter Yr 12 to Dowerin (Farm & D&T) Year 11 Parent Interviews 2.20pm 2pm College Closes	27 Aug CLOSED WEEKEND	Museum 28 Aug CLOSED WEEKEND COLLEGE BALL Semi Final Hockey	29 Aug CLOSED WEEKEND Students return after 4pm
	(6) 30 Aug	31 Aug (7)	1 Sep	(9) 2 Sep	3 Sep (10)	4 Sep	5 Sep
7	Suit's returned OLNA	31 Aug	ТЗер	12.00pm College Assembly	Open Day	Prelim Final Hockey	Mega Go-carts
	Cycle 14 (5)	(4)	(0)	(0)	(0)	Koorda Show	10.5
8	6 Sep	7 Sep	8 Sep	9 Sep College Chatter	10 Sep	11 Sep Corrigin Shears Grand Final	12 Sep Local Golf
	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	Hockey	
9	13 Sep Yr 12 Sign Off sheets OLNA Cycle 15 (1)	14 Sep Drug and Alcohol Workshop Yr 12 10.20 11.50am	15 Sep Drug and Alcohol Workshop Yr 12 9.00 10.00am (3)	16 Sep (4)	17 Sep Drug and Alcohol Workshop Yr 11 9.00 11.50am Year 12 Exams	18 Sep Bruce Rock Show	19 Sep Ten Pin Bowling
10	20 Sep Yr 12 Exams — OLNA	21 Sep Year 12 Special Dinner & Cunderdin Club	22 Sep 12pm Valedictory rehearsal Rewards Night 6.30pm to 8pm	23 Sep Farm Skills (Perth) College Chatter	24 Sep Cunderdin vs Narrogin @ Corrigin 2pm College Closes	25 Sep Royal Show	26 Sep
	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)		